ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION xx = 05/QTY.
1 404124-05 Bioficient Case Assembly - 67m? 1
2.6 Bioficient 67m? Recirculation
2 404093-05 Assembly 1
@2.6 Bioficient Diffuser Bracket
3 404101 Assembly 3
°°° 4 404102-05 2 Diffuser Assembly 1
5 404104-05 4 Diffuser Assembly 2
6 700038 Pump Chamber 4 Float Bracket 1
o
\ a 7 013641 20mm Cable Gland IP55 1
Py P P = == [ = [ = 8 015364 Lovato Float Switch 1
— ' > _< ' _< — | ! R | B _ 9 404152 @2.6 BioﬁciAegTel;gglr; Mounting .
N Nz N -y - -
T ==l E=—= = = 10 006082 19mm Reinforc<|—:-c<)jnHose 440-896 (2m 1
g)
11 017950 POLYLOK PL-625 FILTER & HOUSING 2
12 012108 M12 M/S Galvanised Plain Washer 16
M12 X 40 Grade 8.8 HTS Galv.Hex
13 012615 Head Bolt 8
14 013152 M12 Galvanised Hex Full Nut 8
2.6 BF Airlift Blower, Hoses &
13528 15 404281 Manual Crate !
BF 67 BLOWER & PANEL CRATE
_ 16 404286-A PALLET 1
& i & NOTE:
LJ>" Q % . ITEM 10 (006082) TO BE USED AS CABLE SHEATH
§ z s é % —| FOR PUMP CABLE IN BIOZONE
E f ”'__'n' o ITEMS 12, 13 & 14 USED TO FIX FILTER HOUSING
z E 8 TO SIDE OF TURRET (4 FIXINGS PER FILTER)
o (o] o [e] (o) 2] o]
| I — N I N 2 R I — — _|____+ 4
I n | I |,||:l_l,Ir o T - [
e ': e Ll | T ISR |
o & : IR A |
3 g :: VoL R e TN N o
N i i ! i | 111 A i \El ™
I | i I | T S N
| I i il ] 118 T |
| ': il Lk i o
' | b | = | [Pl :
o : (02
1 2X 8X 16X 8X
Please Check with Kingspan Environmental For The Latest Issue Of This Drawing
Issue Date | Drawn by| Approved by Description Material : Various Tolerance (unless stated) : o .
06 | 28/11/18 | WDYER CC1456 Finish : Thickness : n/a Drawing : BF67vCwxxyz Page 1of 4
05 | 02/02/18 | W.DYER CCl1415 Weight : 4092.92 Kg Surface Area : m? ]
04_| 20/04/17 | _WMD CC1374 Modelled By : Name Bioficient Assembly 67m?

All Dimensions In mm Scale: Do Not Scale

© =

Third Angle Projection

Z:\Drawing Data\01 - Products\Bioficient\Bioficient Commercial 17 - 80\BF67vCwxxyz

right to alter the details of this drawing without prior notice.
This drawing is copyright and may not be reproduced or used without

Kingspan Environmental reserve the

the written permission of Kingspan Environmental

Klngspan

Environmental




800

ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION xx = 08/QTY.
1 404124-08 Bioficient Case Assembly - 67m? 1
@2.6 Bioficient 67m?® Recirculation
2 404093-08 Assembly 1
@2.6 Bioficient Diffuser Bracket
°°° 3 404101 Assembly 3
4 404102-08 2 Diffuser Assembly 1
5 404104-08 4 Diffuser Assembly 2
] o 6 700038 Pump Chamber 4 Float Bracket 1
3 7 013641 20mm Cable Gland IP55 1
= = = = = = 8 015364 Lovato Float Switch 1
TN TN N TN 9 404152 @2.6 Bioficient Loom Mounting :
E=—|4—t- -H——1 ] - i c——- . - Assembly
N1 N1 N1 E E {E_.l- - - 10 006082 19mm Reinforc?(;jng;)se 440-896 (2m 1
11 017950 POLYLOK PL-625 FILTER & HOUSING 2
12 012108 M12 M/S Galvanised Plain Washer 16
13 012615 M12 X 40 Grade 8B80I|-T|TS Galv.Hex Head
14 013152 M12 Galvanised Hex Full Nut
@2.6 BF Airlift Blower, Hoses & Manual
15 404281 Crafe 1
13528 16 404286-A | BF 67 BLOWER & PANEL CRATE PALLET 1
NOTE:
. ITEM 10 (006082) TO BE USED AS CABLE SHEATH
— o = FOR PUMP CABLE IN BIOZONE
& 6 § . ITEMS 12, 13 & 14 USED TO FIX FILTER HOUSING
% n < 3 z TO SIDE OF TURRET (4 FIXINGS PER FILTER)
5 g
= e 5
]
io ) o po oﬂf F;E:o
A : | |
B B 1} == -1
5 GE :I: li
AV b
<,/ |: ==
§ 1 =
& L R
1
:-i :l
i
2X 8X 8X 16X

Material : Various

Tolerance (unless stated) :

Finish :

Thickness : n/a

Drawing : BF67vCwxxyz

Page 2 of 4

Weight : 4092.92 Kg

Surface Area : m?

Modelled By : Name

Bioficient Assembly 67m?

All Dimensions In mm

Scale: Do Nof Scale ‘@"E‘

Third Angle Projection

Z:\Drawing Data\01 - Products\Bioficient\Bioficient Commercial 17 - 80\BF67vCwxxyz

right to alter the details of this drawing without prior notice.
This drawing is copyright and may not be reproduced or used without
the written permission of Kingspan Environmental

Kingspan Environmental reserve the

Kingspan.

Envirenmental




ITEM NO.[PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION xx = 15/QTY.
1 404124-15 Bioficient Case Assembly - 67m? 1
2 404093-15 |32.6 Bioficient 67m?* Recirculation Assembly 1
3 404102-15 2 Diffuser Assembly 1
4 404104-15 4 Diffuser Assembly 2
5 404136 1.0m Bioficient Neck Assy 67m?3 1
6 006082 19mm Reinforced Hose 440-896 (2m long) 1
7 017950 POLYLOK PL-625 FILTER & HOUSING 2
8 012108 M12 M/S Galvanised Plain Washer 16
9 012615 M12 X 40 Grade 8.8 HTS Galv.Hex Head Bolt 8
10 013152 M12 Galvanised Hex Full Nut 8
11 404281 @2.6 BF Airlift Blower, Hoses & Manual Crate 1
12 404286-B BF 67 BLOWER & PANEL CRATE PALLET 1
- - ; - - R
L L~ L~ [/E\X NOTE:
L— < - ) ( - ( - > i i 1 «  ITEM 6 (006082) TO BE USED AS CABLE SHEATH
=] = I - - = - = 3 FOR PUMP CABLE IN BIOZONE
= = -~ = = « . ITEMS 8, 9 & 10 USED TO FIX FILTER HOUSING
TO SIDE OF TURRET (4 FIXINGS PER FILTER)
13528
b lo @\ o ) ) ogf | ) o
I | § >
D = i Iﬁl H i °5
| |
= i | I [ =
= — == T =1 I L= ==kfi=r=ts==dl f%_g
l p i i 10 i :r i Wit g T - 0 [
ind : I, it | |
1 i i h i hil = |
o (// : i ': : I: ': : v
? | I h | iR VAR =)
3 | i i I i fifih I ™
I 1 ! | | 1111 |
| i ! h i A I N
I i hy h | Ltk |
! q| h | | Illl I !
. UL et | |
3 4 2
2X 8X 8X 16X
T Tricknes o Drawing : BF47vCwxxyz Foge 014
Weight : 4092.92 Kg Surface Area : m? e s
Modellod By : Nome Bioficient Assembly 67m?

All Dimensions In mm

Scale: Do Not Scale

© =

Third Angle Projection

Z:\Drawing Data\01 - Products\Bioficient\Bioficient Commercial 17 - 80\BF67vCwxxyz

Kingspan Environmental reserve the
right to alter the details of this drawing without prior notice.
This drawing is copyright and may not be reproduced or used withou
the written permission of Kingspan Environmental

t Kingspan.

Envirenmental




ITEM NO.[PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION xx = 20/QTY.
1 404124-20 Bioficient Case Assembly - 67m? 1
2 404093-20 |@2.6 Bioficient 67m?* Recirculation Assembly 1
3 404102-20 2 Diffuser Assembly 1
4 404104-20 4 Diffuser Assembly 2
5 404137 1.5m Bioficient Neck Assy 67m? 1
6 006082 19mm Reinforced Hose 440-896 (2m long) 1
7 017950 POLYLOK PL-625 FILTER & HOUSING 2
8 012108 M12 M/S Galvanised Plain Washer 16
9 012615 M12 X 40 Grade 8.8 HTS Galv.Hex Head Bolt 8
10 013152 M12 Galvanised Hex Full Nut 8
11 404281 2.6 BF Airlift Blower, Hoses & Manual Crate 1
12 404286-B BF 67 BLOWER & PANEL CRATE PALLET 1
= o = = | = NOTE:
é [/—\3_ </\\ _< \ | i B /:'\\ B _ . ITEM 6 (006082) TO BE USED AS CABLE SHEATH
\ / / / \ / FOR PUMP CABLE IN BIOZONE
] =l - - - = 3 o [TEMS 8, 9 & 10 USED TO FIX FILTER HOUSING
- T - = TO SIDE OF TURRET (4 FIXINGS PER FILTER)
13528
— jo o o o o#f pogE—et—r o1 | o _
[ [N I ! o
T mEONY :' il s S {
Sz h . i i 1 ! :: RQZ
N = 1l 1] 1 1] M I| — =
E hl 1 I 1l i N 5
: % f =: -
B - } } LA . i o}
— =T =t1=4= =5=HiF==HE f=f=t==dil d L~ : LJQE I
I ': gl o RN T N
i d I I | kL ek ail
44 i I it i s i 1 I
<& : ol | |
$ | :: SR ARy 0
N | I | | | [s¢}
| : o A A R
| ., w1 i : |
: ] H L - |l|' A =) !
A
3 4 2
2X 8X 8X 16X
T Tricknes o Drawing : BF47vCwxxyz Foge 4014
Weight : 4092.92 Kg Surface Area : m? e s
Modelled By : Nome Bioficient Assembly 67m?

All Dimensions In mm

Scale: Do Not Scale

© =

Third Angle Projection

Z:\Drawing Data\01 - Products\Bioficient\Bioficient Commercial 17 - 80\BF67vCwxxyz

Kingspan Environmental reserve the
right to alter the details of this drawing without prior notice.
This drawing is copyright and may not be reproduced or used without
the written permission of Kingspan Environmental

Kingspan.

Envirenmental




